MILALUCO3907

(Requestor's Name)							
(Address)							
(Address)							
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL							
(Business Entity Name)							
(Document Number)							
Certified Copies Certificates of Status							
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:							

Office Use Only



600285797246

05/16/16--01033--029 **125.00

2016 NAY 16 P 2: 46
SECRETARRESEE FLORID

MAY 1 7, 2013 J. BRUCL

COVER LETTER

	gistration Section /ision of Corporation	ns				
SUBJECT:		rance Services, LLC				
sobole i.		Name of I	Limited Liability Con	mpany		
		reign Limited Liability Comp ed to register the above refere				
Please retur	n all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:			
	Felix DiFiore					F
		N	ame of Person			
	NSM Insuranc	e Group			`	
		Fi	rm/Company	<u></u>	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	
	555 North Lan	e Ste 6060				
			Address			
	Conshohocken	PA 19428				
		City/S	tate and Zip Code			
	janetmarman@n	sminc.com				
For further	information concerning	E-mail address: (to be used ng this matter, please call:	d for future annual re	eport notification)	SLCRET	1
Ja	net Marman		407 at ()	226-8111	16 ASS	
	Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telep	hone Number	1. 湯
Di Re P.0	AILING ADDRESS vision of Corporation gistration Section O. Box 6327 Ilahassee, FL 32314		Р С 2	STREET ADDRES Division of Corporate Registration Section Clifton Building 1661 Executive Central Fallahassee, FL 323	tions De la company de la comp	
	a check for the follow \$125.00 Filing Fee	ving amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filing Certified Copy		00 Filing Fee, Certific & Certified Copy	ate

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

•	gn Limited Liab	ility Company; must include "Limited I	iability Company," "L	L.C.," or "LLC.")
If name unavailable, enter alt Liability Company," "L.L.C,"		pted for the purpose of transacting busi	ness in Florida. The alte	ernate name must include "Limited
2. Texas	•	3. 83-034814	4	
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign	limited liability	(FEI number, if a	pplicable)
1.	(Date fir	st transacted business in Florida, if prio	r to registration.)	
16301 Quorum Dr. Ste		ns 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determ	nine penalty liability)	ب پيماد
Addison, TX 75001			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	77.00
		(Street Address of Principal Office)		
6. 555. North Lane Ste 606				2016 NAY
Conshohocken, PA 194	28			SSE SSE
		(Mailing Address)		
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida reg	sistered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acc	eptable)	2:
Name:	C T Corporat	ion System		HIDE IS
Office Address:	1200 South I	Pine Island Road		". "
	Plantation		, Florida	•
		(City)	(Zip	code)
Registered agent's accept Having been named as se	gist <mark>ered agent</mark> tion, I hereby t	and to accept service of process for accept the appointment as registere	d agent and agree to	ited liability company at the plac act in this capacity. I further ag my duties, and I am familiar with
designated in this applicat			$\Omega I I$	Cristina Lam, Vice President
designated in this applicate to complywith the provision	ny position as	registered avent.	1 CtL	Cristina Lam,
designated in this applica to complywith the provision accept the obligations of t	ny position as By:	registered agent. C T Corporation Systen	n CLL	Cristina Lam, Vice President
designated in this applicate to complywith the provision accept the obligations of a second the control of the	By: By:	C T Corporation System (Registered agent's signatu	n CLL	Cristina Lam, Vice President
designated in this applicate to complywith the provision accept the obligations of research the name, title or capa William Kanehann, COO	By: By:	C T Corporation System (Registered agent's signatu	n CLL	Cristina Lam, Vice President
designated in this applicate complywith the provision accept the obligations of a secret the name, title or cape William Kanehann, COO William McKernan, Presi Felix DiFiore, CFO 9. Attached is a certificate	By: acity and addre dent of existence, rof which it is o	C T Corporation System (Registered agent's signatu	thority to manage is/a	Cristina Lam, Vice President re: at having custody of records in the

Felix DiFiora, CF0
Typed or printed name of signee

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



Carlos H. Cascos Secretary of State

Office of the Secretary of State

Certificate of Fact

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Articles of Organization for Care Providers Insurance Services, LLC (file number 800171850), a Domestic Limited Liability Company (LLC), was filed in this office on February 10, 2003.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on April 27, 2016.



Phone: (512) 463-5555

Prepared by: SOS-WEB

Carlos H. Cascos Secretary of State